Travel Assistance & Insurance
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Roadside & Medical Assistance
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Trip Cancellation
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Loss of Baggage

Medical Emergency

ASEGO

Global Travel Assistance

ASSISTANCE SERVICES

Assistance Services

Domestic Roadside Assistance
Domestic Medical Assistance
Lifestyle Assistance in India

Travel Insurance

Covered
Covered
N/A

Covered
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INSURANCE BENEFITS

Coverage (Amount in INR)

Emergency Medical Expenses
Emergency Medical Evacuation
Repatriation of Mortal Remains

Emergency Medical Expenses
Personal Accident (Death+PTD+PPD)
Total Loss of Checked-in Baggage

Missed Connection
Deductibles

Loss of Deposit or Cancellation (Hotel & Airline)
Deductibles

Loss of Baggage & Personal Effects

Trip Cancellation and/ or Interruption

OPD Expenses are Included in emergency accidental hospitalisation

6,00,000
20,000
1,00,000

10,000
6,00,000
20,000

20,000
3 HRS

20,000
500

10,000
50,000

Note: Assistance provided by Segura Services Private Limited, Insurance underwritten by an IRDAI authorised underwriter — ICICl Lombard

General Insurance Company Ltd.



