Travel Assistance & Insurance



Roadside & Medical Assistance





Trip Cancellation

Loss of Baggage

Medical Emergency



ASSISTANCE SERVICES	
Assistance Services	Style
Domestic Roadside Assistance	Covered
Domestic Medical Assistance	Covered
Lifestyle Assistance in India	N/A
Travel Insurance	Covered

INSURANCE BENEFITS	
Coverage (Amount in INR)	Style
Emergency Medical Expenses Emergency Medical Evacuation Repatriation of Mortal Remains	6,00,000 20,000 1,00,000
Emergency Medical Expenses	10,000
Personal Accident (Death+PTD+PPD)	6,00,000
Total Loss of Checked-in Baggage	20,000
Missed Connection Deductibles	20,000 3 HRS
Loss of Deposit or Cancellation (Hotel & Airline) Deductibles	20,000 500
Loss of Baggage & Personal Effects	10,000
Trip Cancellation and/ or Interruption	50,000

OPD Expenses are Included in emergency accidental hospitalisation

Note: Assistance provided by Segura Services Private Limited, Insurance underwritten by an IRDAI authorised underwriter – ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd.